BUHA IO bOKAAAM
BEABIE BUHA / WHITE WINES
Pinot Grigio Veneto IGP /

MuHo Mpuaxo Beneto / Mtarms

Sauvignon Blanc /
CoBUHbOH bAaH / HoBas 3eraHAnS

Chardonnay / Wapaote / Yuan

Nadaria Insolia, Terre Siciliane IGT /
Haaapus MH3oamns, Teppe Cuunanare / Mrarms

Po3soBoe BMHO / Rose wine

Paiara Rosato, Puglia IGT /
Masipa Po3ato, Anyaus / Mtarms

KpacHble BuHa / Red wines

Toscana Rosso IGT / Tockana Pocco / Mrarms
Merlot / Mepao / Yuan

Cabernet Sauvignon /
Kabepte CoBMHbOH / Yuan

Nadaria Nero d'Avola, Terre Siciliane IGT /
Haaapusi Hepo a'ABoaa, Teppe Cuunamnane/
Utarus

BMHA MO bYTbIAKAM

480 p.

640 p.
480 p.

480 p.

510 p.

530 p.
480 p.

480 p.

440 p.

WAMIMAHCKWME N MITPUCTBIE BUHA

Dom Perignon Vintage

Moet & Chandon, Brut «Imperial» 0,75 ma
Moet & Chandon, Brut «Imperial» 0,2 ma
Mrpuctoe BUHO «Prosecco»

BEABIE BUHA / WHITE WINE
Buna ®panummn / Wines of France

Chateau d'Haurets, Bordeaux AOC /
laTto A'Ope, bopao

Bourgogne AOC Couvent des Jacobins /
bypronb KyBaH ae JKakob3H

Chablis AOC La Pierrelee / llaban Aa lNbeppene

Sancerre AOC / CaHcep

24990 p.
7390 p.
2290 p.
2690 p.

2990 p.

4990 p.
4990 p.
9398p.

Q

Buna Mtaamm / Wines of Italy

Soave DOC/
Coase / KopTta Axapa

Pinot Grigio Venezie IGT /
MuHo puaxo Beneuns / Kopta Axapa

Vermentino, Bolgheri DOC /
BepmeHTnHo, boarepu

Gavi DOCG Il Doge / T'aBu Mab Aoxe

BunHa Yuau / Wines of Chile

Aliwen Reserva Sauvignon Blanc DO/
AanseH Pe3epBa CoBMHBOH bAaH

KPACHbIE BUHA / RED WINES
Buna ®panummn/ Wines of France

Le Fou Pinot Noir IGP / Aé ®y Muuo Hyap

Cotes du Rhone AOC Les Abeilles de Colombo /
KoT ato Pon Ae3’ Abein aé Korombo

Bourgogne AOC Couvent des Jacobins /
bypronb KyBaH ae )Kakob3H

Buna Mtaamm / Wines of Italy
Bardolino DOC / bapaoanHo
Dolcetto d'Alba DOC / AoabueTTo A'AAbbDa

Peppoli, Chianti Classico DOCG /
Mennoan, KbaHutn Kaaccuko

[l Bruciato, Bolgheri DOC /
MAb bpyuato, boarepu

Buna Asctpaamu / Wines of Australia

Banrock Station Shiraz /
banpok Crenwn Wnpas, noaycyxoe

2990 p.

3690 p.

5090 p.
3890 p.

2990 p.

2990 p.

3990 p.

4990 p.

3390 p.
4490 p.

5190 p.

5690 p.

2890 p.



